VANILLA 500 g 6.00    / CSS 228.81 1372.86 18.00 247.11                   

0.00

0.00 1619.97 Rate Difference
25679

210690

3 WEIKFIELD BAKING POWDER 400 
g 4.00    / CSS 301.35 1205.40 12.00 144.65                   

0.00

0.00 1350.05 Rate Difference
25673

210210

Grand Total 3810.46 539.62 0.00 4350.08

Total Value (in Words) Rupees Four Thousand Three Hundred Fifty & Eight Paise
Reason for issuing this Document 

***All amounts given above are in INR

Signature of authorised representative
In case of any discrepancy in relation to the debit amount(s),  please connect with Walmart Vendor Helpdesk at Walmart.vhd@exelaonline.com within 3 (three) working days from the